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Specifika

Variklio ga

Pakrautos 

Transporto

Ilgis 

Plotis 

Aukštis 

Važiuokl� 

Komentar

Skirtas vež

grunt�. 

kacijos 

 galia 265KW/360AG 

 mas� 35000kg 

rto mas� 12280kg 

9,426m 

2,45m 

3,10m 

 8x4 

aras 

ežti inertines medžiagas, žem�s 


